beb rocess

019 be downloaded from the website http://jktenders.gov.in from 019to(1800 Hrs)

> Sd/-**Executive Engineer** PWD (R&B) Division, Reasi

Notes:

Basic & Diluted

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31.03.2019 are available on the Stock Exchange i.e. bseindia.com and on the company's website www.jagsonpal.co.in.

(0.15)

The figures are regruouped/rearranged whereever necessary.

Place: New Delhi Date: 27 May, 2019 Kanwarpal Singh Kochhar DIN: 00529230

By Order of the Board

Chairman & Managing Director

0.27

(0.60)

## PUBLIC NOTICE



ICICI Bank Registered office: Landmark, Race Course Circle, Vadodara 390 007. Corporate office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

## GOLD AUCTION CUM INVITATION NOTICE

The below mentioned borrowers have been issued notice to pay off their outstanding amount towards the facility against gold ornaments. ("Facility") availed by them from ICICI Bank Limited ("ICICI Bank"). We are constrained to conduct an auction of pledged gold omaments on Jun 07, 2019, as they have failed to repay the dues. ICICI Bank has the authority to remove account /change the auction date without any prior notice. Auction will be held online - https://jewel-auction.procuretiger.com between 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm. For detailed Terms and conditions, please log into given website. In case of deceased borrower, all conditions will be applicable to legal heirs.

Loan A/C No.	<b>Customer Name</b>
Branch Na	me: Bijbehara
261905000067	Mohd Altaf Bhat
Branch N	lame: Doda
256805000038	Narinder Singh

Place: Baramulla, Anantnag, Doda, Jammu, Srinagar

Loan A/C No.	Customer Name			
	: Jammu - Sainik olony			
339205000090	Surjeet Kour			
	Sopore, Jammu & shmir			
260605000161	Ab Qayoom Kundo			
260605000163	Najma Nabi			

Loan A/C No.	Customer Name
	Srinagar - Jehangir howk
252805000253	Manzoor Ahmad Mir
Processing Co. St. March 11 Transcriptor Language Inter-	Srinagar - Karan agar
252705000426	Mohammad Hanif
	S/d

**Authorised Officer** For ICICI Bank Limited

## MODI NATURALS LIMITED

0.05

Regd. Office: 405, Deepali Building, 92 Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 (CIN: L15142DL1974PLC007349) NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on May 30, 2019, interalia, to consider, approve and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019.

The said Notice of Board Meeting is available on the website of the Company and BSE at www.modinaturals.com, www.bseindia.com.

For Modi Naturals Ltd

Date: 24.05.2019 Ankit Agarwal Place: New Delhi Company Secretary

Date: 28.05.2019

## SHRI KALYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L67120RJ1993PLC061489

Regd office: B-19, Lal Bahadur Nagar, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur-302017 (Rajasthan) • Tel. No & Fax.: 0141-4034062, 0141-2554270

Website: www.shrikalyan.com, E-Mail: shrikalyan25@hotmail.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S.		Quarter	Ended	Year Ended	
No.	Particulars	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	93.28	228.05	458.03	926.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.29	21.20	11.83	124.41
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.29	21.20	11.83	124.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.64	24.47	11.83	127.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and	0.04	04.47	0.40	407.00
6	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] Equity Share Capital	2.64 997.45	24.47 997.45	9.19 997.45	127.68 997.45
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-128.81	-137.99	-128.81	-137.99
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/- each) in rupees Basic :	0.03	0.25	0.09	1.28
	Diluted:	0.03	0.25	0.09	1.28

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.shrikalyan.com) (b) The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2019, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27th May 2019. For Shri Kalyan Holdings Limited

Date: 27.05.2019 Place: Jaipur

Rajendra Kumar Jain Chairman cum Whole-Time Director (DIN:00168151)

इलाहाबाद विश्वास की परंपरा

E-mail: zo.del\_recovery@allahabadbank.in



ALLAHABAD BANK

A tradition of trust

Zonal Office: New Delhi Ist Floor, 17, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001

"APPENDIX- IV-A" [See proviso to rule 8 (6)] Sale notice for sale of Immovable Property

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable/Movable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Internet Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below mentioned immovable property/ies mot g ag edtot he Secure d Creditor (Allahabad Bank), the constructive/physical possession mentioned below of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Allahabad BankSecr ecCredit or, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" Basison15.06.2019 for recovery of amount as mentioned below, due to the Secured Creditor from Borrowers, Guarantors and Mortgagors. The reserve price is mentioned below and the earnest money to be deposited is mentioned respectively.

ON 15 06 2019 FROM 11 00 A M TO 1 00 PM LINDER SARFAESI ACT 2002

ON 15.06.2019 FROM 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M. UNDER SARFAESTAGT 2002								
S.	Name of the	Name of the			Amount of Secured	The state of the s	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit
No.	Borrower(s)/	Guarantor (s)/ Mortgagor			Constructive Possession	Debt as on 04.05.2019		Min Incremental Amount
1.	M/s Pritish Green	Shri Braj Kishore	All that part and parcel of the			Rs.393.61 Lac + Interest	Rs.138.96	Rs.13.90 Lac
	Dairy Pvt Ltd.	Swain, Mrs	constituting of open and Builtup situated at Khata No. 204 Khasra			& other expenses till		Rs.0.50 Lac
	Branch: SAM, New Delhi	Sunanda Das, Smt Sweta	Area measuring 0.3080 Hec Village			realisation of Bank's dues		
	Denn	Guman Singh,	Grant, Shergarh Road, Tehsil-					
		Smt Swarnalata	Rishikesh, Distt- Dehradun uttara bounded as East- Land of Sri Sarvaj West- Road 25' wide, North-Land Sri J					
		Mrs Sunanda Das ( Mortgagor)	Singh & Sri Gurudev Singh etc, Sou seller.	th-Land of				
Details of Encumbrance Outstanding dues of Local Self Govt, and Govt Authorities etc. if any known to Bank: Not known to the Bank in above Property								
Last Date & time for Submission of Process Compliance Form with EMD amount On 1				On 14.06.2019 up to 5.00 p.m.				
Date	Date and Time of e-Auction			On 15.06.2019 between 11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. with unlimited extensions of 10 minutes each.				
				Minimum Bid incremental amount is as mentioned above.				

For further details and Terms & Conditions, contact: For downloading further details and Terms & Conditions, please visit:

a)For property mentioned at sl. no. 1 above - The Chief Manager, SAM Branch (i)https://www.allbankcare.in/alb1/APPS/sale/frm\_notice\_view.aspx New Delhi (Ph-011-23364381)

(ii)https://www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app (iii) https://www.bankeauctions.com

(iv)https://ibapi.in (Head Office, 2. Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata – 700001)

Date: 27.05.2019, Place: New Delhi Authorized Officer, Allahabad Bank

and grounds or opposition to the Regional Director at the address B-2. Wing. 2nd Floor, Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex. New Delhi-I 10003 within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned For and on behalf of

Bhawani Fire Protection Private Limited H.No. 219, Block-B, Gali No. 55, Prem Nagar, Karawal Nagar, Delhi East, Delhi DL-110094 IN Jitendra Kumar Sharma, Date 09/05/2019 Director Place: Delhi DIN: 051018203

FORM NO. URC-2

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI [Pursuant to section 374(b) of the companies

Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the companies (Authorized to Register) Rules, 2014] Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar at Registrar of Companies, Delhi& Haryana that "SKYCOM

DIGITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED" a Private Limited Company, a business entitymay be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares

The principal objects of the company are as follows:

To carry on the profession and business of advertisers, in the field of public instruction, entertainment, mass communication A copy of the draft memorandum and articles

of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at 403, 4TH FLOOR, DLF SOUTH COURT DISTRICT CENTRE SAKET NEW DELHI-110017. Notice is hereby given that any person

objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6, 7, 8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122050, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

> Name(s) of Applicant 1. Shekhar Rao 2. KARAN SINGH YADAV

Dated This: 25th May, 2019 Place : Delhi

> FORM NO. INC-19 NOTICE

[Pursuant to Rule 22 (1) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (4) (ii) of section 8 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made by Claridges Foundation to the Regional Director (Northern Region) for revocation of the license issued to it under Section 25(1)(a) of the Companies Act, 1956/ Section 8(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. After the cancellation of license, the Company will be required to add the word "Private Limited" to its name in place of

The principal objects of the Company after the revocation of license as per provision of Section 8 (4)(ii) of the Companies Act, 2013 are as follows

Tocarry on the business of management,

technical, industrial, , commercial, personnel and labour adviser, legal and taxation advisers, consulting engineers, operational research consultants, computer service, bureau and advisers and market surveyors, project engineers, quality control and efficiency experts, publication of books. periodicals and journals (including publications through electronic media). export and marketing services and/or management consultancy including rendering services like staff and management recruitment, training and placements, technical analysis of data, electronic data processing, preparation of projects and their progress review, critical path analysis, organisation and method studies and other economic mathematical, statistical, scientific and other modern management services, techniques and to establish and to render any and all consultancy and other services of professional and technical nature and to enter into any contract in relation thereto

A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of the Company after Conversion may be seen at registered office of the Company situated at 12, Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Road, New Delhi-110001

Notice is hereby given that any person, firm, company, corporation or body corporate, Department objecting to this application may communicate such objection to the Regional Director (Northern Region)within sixty days from the date of publication of the Notice, after giving an opportunity to the Company and a copy of which shall be forwarded to the applicant at 12, Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Road, New Delhi-110001.

Dated: 28.05.2019

Name of Applicant For Claridges Foundation CIN: U80900DL2013NPL252107 Address: 12, Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Road, New Delhi -110011

> Sd/-Manik Kapoor Director DIN: 00258919

Sd/-Haril Kapoor Director DIN: 03279315

